150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
ALP-2100TL
1” APERTURE SYMMETRICAL TRIMLESS RECESSED MOUNT
The ALP-2100TL is a trimless, architectural-grade,
recessed mount, LED profile designed to fit two
indoor linear LED strips up to 10mm wide. With a
depth of only 0.49” (12.5mm), the ALP-2100TL can be
easily recessed and installed within a dry wall. The
ALP-2100TL is manufactured with a patented frosted
diffuser for maximum lumen output and wide beam
distribution.
FEATURES
•	 Field Cuttable
•	 Accomodates either one or two indoor LED strips
•	 1” Aperture
•	 Installs within drywall depth
•	  Recessed mount to fit flush onto installation surface
•	  Frosted Lens diffuser included
•	  Dissipates heat from LED, prolonging its lifetime
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
LED STRIP
LENS OPTION
APERATURE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH
CHANNEL
LENS
END CAP
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
INTERNAL CONNECTOR
RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR
TRANSFORMER
Recessed
Fits up to two 10mm (0.4”)
Frosted
1 Inch
48 In. / 96 In.
Matte White
ALP-2100TL
ALP-2100TL-LN
ALP-2100TL-EC
ALP-2000TL-STB
ALP-2000TL-INB
ALP-2000TL-L90
Remote Install
MODEL
ALP-2100TL
LENS
FR
Frosted Lens
LENGTH
48
48”
96
96”
UPDATED: 12.14.23
* LED strips sold separately.
* Remote mounted power supply sold separately.
* Frosted Lens incuded
Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #
150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
DIMENSIONS
ALP-2100TL
1” APERTURE SYMMETRICAL TRIMLESS RECESSED MOUNT
26mm
(1.02”) 1.67mm
(0.07”)
12.5mm
(0.49”)
DRYWALL
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP-2100TL-EC
END CAP
*SOLD SEPARATELY
100mm
(3.94”)
22.6mm
(0.89”)
ALP-2000TL-STB
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
*SOLD SEPARATELY 70mm
(2.76”)
8mm
(0.32”)
60mm
(2.36”)
16mm
(0.63”)
100mm
(3.94”)
10.5mm (0.41”)
150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
ALP-2100TL
1” Aperture Symmetrical Trimless Recessed Mount
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP-2000TL-INB
INTERNAL CONNECTOR
*SOLD SEPARATELY
33mm
(1.30”)
8mm
(0.32”)